2k na b = K FRTITLE:
)I}H: 4‘% /]i] $ E@ g% %]J 1z 75 FE‘ /A\ ‘;] Press Board Assembly
JADE ELECTRICS MANUFACTORY LIMITED AR
AUSMODEL:
it (DESIGNED) Aroma plus+(SP-061)
&1 (CHECKED) — ©
R it | | A
%ﬁg pproved) SHEET UNIT | SCALE | REV
oI N0 Aroma plus+(SP-061)-001 2008-06-18 L OF 1 WLl
2 5]




% Z | 3
38 | LaGenac Tinfoil 49-SP061-016M-100 | 1
3T [T kiR Screw 36-M4X8-GBS18-85 | 1
96 [l H/TEMP Rubberized Fabric [89-9000-247-000| 1
35 ke Fuse Clamp 145-5018-024-200 | 1
3 g Locking Washer 38-M4-GRs6L. 287 | 1
33 [kt Hexagon Nut B4-MAX2. 8-GB6172-86]
32 | BEMT Locking Washer 38-(3-GB93-87 1
31 | Akignm Vater Tubing Connector 61-SP061-014M-200 | [
30 | Ha Screw 36-M4X4-GB818-85 | 2
99 | A#AK lleating Element 68-ESP2-003E-101 | 2
28 | AHLMLER Resistor Clamp 12-PSP202E-0014-200 |
97 |KEHD Vater Tubing Connector 61-PSP990-016M-200 | 2
% |REX Vater Tube Spring Clamp 39-PSP990-032M-200 | 2
2% 4B Washer 38-26X0. 8-GB848-85 | 11
24 |ENT Locking Washer 38-26-6B93-87 10
23 |AEE Hexagon Nut 34-M6X5-GB6172-86 | 10
22 XA Hexagon Nut 34-M6X4-GB6172-86| 8
21 | ZkE Sicicone Tubing 33-PSP990-018R-100 | 1
20 | #4 Pothook 59-PSP202-003M-200 1
18 |AKE Tubing 33-PSP990-010R-100 | 4
19 |47 (Veldment)Bolt 36-PSP990-030H-200 | 17
17 |2 RHM Heating Plate 47-SP0B1-001M-101 | 1
16 |447 Bolt 36-M3X8-GB818-85 | 6
15 |#4 Pothook 59-PSP202-0044-200 | 5
W okagi Track Plate 50-PSP990-006M-101 | 9
13 |REs Limiting Thermostat 67-PSP990B-003E-200] |
12 %tns Locking Washer 38-23-GB861. 2-87| 4
11 |#47 Serew 36-M3X4-GBB18-85 8
10 =5 Houting Plate 57-PSP990-007M-200| 1
09 &k Fulerum Bearing 61-PSP990-013M-200| 1
08 |4tk Pintle 54-PSP990-015M-200| 2
o mErE Locking Washer 38-05-GB851-88 9
06 |#ia Stub 61-SPOG1-017M-200 | 9
05 |Zid "T"Water Tube Connector 26-PSP990-018P-200] |
04 |EM Barrier 48-PSP990-004M-200 | |
03 |HRkE Sicicone Ring 33-PSP990-006R-200| 2
02 |ZkE Sicicone Tubing 33-PSP990-009R-100| |
ol |LZ Pressing Board Cover 56-PSP202E-0020-101| 1
e 4 i Description F40s Y
NO. Part No. QTY.
W o \ thr .
)I}n—\ /f'% /lﬂ $ EJQJ 23 %‘J 1% %]‘ FE‘ /A\ é] Pﬁ@gT]IB’(EEEd Assembly
JADE ELECTRICS MANUFACTORY LIMITED TR B
1) K. .

#t31 (DESIGNED) @3¥235L51us+(31>—061)

47 1 (CHECKED) — <@

e (approved) W || BB | R

TR SH}:‘ET UNIT A REV

PART N0 Aroma plus+(SP-061)-001 2008-06-18 10F1 i 11 |Al
2 J




e 8 * b B B % F o 8 | ARIIILE
e .
JADE ELECTRICS MANUFACTORY LIMITED 1% Exploded View
S MODEL:
# it (DESTGNED) Aroma plus+(SP-061)
55 (CHECKED) @
i aprove
S LOF 1 |MM | 1:1 |AL
PART NO Aroma plus+(SP-061)-002 2008-06-18 ! :

78




Z 3
TLH 0. Deseriot Q7T N0 Part NO. o QI7.] 0. Part NO. o Qv
4 .k} eseription il jy ¥ RIS Description | gy RIS Description g
87 | Z4pF1-1 11-SP061-008M-200 | Bracker #1-1 1|44 | ZaE1 11-SP061-007M-200 Bracker #1 1] 1 19-5P061-003P-200 | Lock Dial 1
64-SP061- Power Cord/Plug 1|45 | ek 74-SP061-0020-200 | Iron Board 1|2 25-SP061-017P-200 | Aroma tank cap 1
73-PSS960-008E-200 [[nsulate Stain Reief Bushing | 1 | 46 | FeM XAFR 13-SP061-021P-200 Staddle 1] 3 13-8005-037-200 Seal-Cap Tank 1
54-PSP990-020M-200 | Main Bearing 1 | 47 B30k g scdg 2 [37-STAX15KMPA-GB846-85 | Screw 51 4 23-9000-111-000 Spring Cap Compression | 1
91 |[+Fim ke 36-M4X12KMPM-GB819-85-2 | Screw 2 |48 | a2 13-SP061-020P-200 | Upholder #2 1] 5| &KHA%E 25-SP061-018P-200  |End cap for Aroma tank| I
92 |FRAz 23-PSP990-008P-200 | Position Block 2|49 | xAF4h 54-SP061-011M-200  [Supporting Roller #2| 2 | ¢ | +FiLkikL | 36-M3XSKMPM-GB819-85 | Screw 2
93 | % 39-PSP990-022M-200 | Regulating Spring| 4 |50 | X 4¥4h1 54-SP061-010M-200  [Supporting Roller #1| 9 [ 7 | J5-FAPVC 80-SP061-011PC Indicator Board PVC| 1
94 [#E 38-d6x1. 0-6GB848-85 |Washer 4 | 5l EBFE 38-®4-SP061-200 "BE"Washer 4 8 & 24-SP061-001P-101  [Pressure Arm Cover| 1|
9 |44 54-SP061-013M-200 |Pole for pothook | 2 | 52 | %%l 13-SPO61-019P-200 | ypholder #1 119 S IEAR 70-SP061-001E-200  [PCB With Indicator Light| |
96 |+ F ke 36-M6X10-GB818-85 | Screw 2 | 53 |&48%2 11-SP061-009M-200 | Bracker #2 2 | 10| #FK4%HEHE | 29-SP061-003R-200 [Seal for Aroma tank| |
97 |HH4H 59-SP061-006M-200 | Pothook (right) 1| 54 [ZHEER 22-SP061-027P-200 Stopper for Barce| 2 | 11| A/K#®@ 25-SP061-011P-200  |Top of Aroma tank 1
98 |7 a4k 38-@5-GB91-86 Strap 2 | 55 |k 52-SP061-004M-101 | Base 1| 18| &KHA 25-SP061-012P-200  [Bottom of Aroma tank| I
99 |4k 30-PSP990-002R-200 | Pressure Relief Feet | 2 | 56 |3&%A~F 38-(34-GB861. 2-87 Locking Washer § | 12| AKixdnd 7-SP061-015P-200 Upper button of Aroma tank| 1
100 | 4%k 23-PSP990-011P-200 |Main Bear Cover 2 | 57 |[HFEKEL 36-M4X12-GB818-85 | Screw 8 | 13] ERM 11-5P061-014P-200  |gar for pressing pump | !
101 | A4 59-SP061-005M-200 Pothook (left) 1|58 [RiaZ 31-PSP990-014R-200 |Water Tank Plug 1| 14| AkE4aRK 7-SP061-016P-200  Botton button of Aroma tank |
102 |[+F Ak 36-M3X12-GB818-85 Screw 2| 59 |KA 25-SP061-008P-200 | Water Tank/Cover | 1 | 15 [TF Bk A 3R] 37-ST3X8-GB845-85 Screw 2
103 |35 A 23-PSP990-006P-200 Spring Base A 1|60 |4 25-SP061-009P-200 | Water Tank Base 1 16 R 12-SP061-013P-200 Pump button 1
104 | 2565 39-PSP990-023M-200 | Main Spring 1] 61 sk 33-SPO61-007R-100 |y, ter—in Tube L[ 17 ] &R 25-SP061-26P-200 Aroma Nozzle 1
105 |35 B 23-PSP990-007P-200 | Spring Base B 1|62 [&M 2-SP061-010P-200 Base Cover 1| 19| % 22-SP061-002P-200 Filling Board 1
106 |84 54-PSP990-019M-200 | Penduium Shaft 1| 63 |aTHpis 30-PSP990-004R-200 |Front Feet 2 | 20 H5 Bk A sk R 22| 37-ST2. 9X12-GB845-85 | Screw 6
107 4K 55-608ZT-2RS Bearing 64 | T FIRKEL 36-M4X12KMPM-GB819-85-1| Screw 4] 21 |ARFEF AR | T0-ESP2-001E-200 Pump Switch PCB | 2
108 |&KE 33-SP061-001R-100 Tube 1] 65 |[TFMKEL 36-M4X8-GB818-85 Screw 4|22 | KREIFFXRIEKE | 39-ESP2-002M-200 Pump Switch Spring
109 | R A4LH Nylon strip 6 | 66 |K% 66-PSP990-007E-200 |Pump 1 23 FA4 21-SP061-005P-200 Pressing Handle
110 |2 4hs% 2 20-SP061-004P-200 Main Bearing End Cap | 2 | 67 |4Rki#A% 77-PSP990-011R-200 Nonrattling Sponge Pad 1 | 24 | 7KF&I k44 | 33-ESP2-006P-200 Steam Swtich Cover
111 25-SP061-022P-200 Mounting bracker (left) 1| 68 |4, 223445 70-SP061-002E-200 PCB 1 25 FARE 21-SP061-006P-200 Pressing Handel Cover| 1
112 | R3paE 69-SP061-006E-200 Interal Wire 1Set| 69 |d5 K% 3-SP061-008R-100 | Water—out Tube 1| 26 50tk f SO 437 ST2. 9XIZKMPA-GB46-85 | Screw 8
bA 82-SP061-008PC Poly Foam 1Set] 70 |+FkEL 36-M5X16KMPM-GB819-85 | Screw 2| 2T | Ed=wsbAR 70-SP061-004E-200 Printed Circuit Board| |
# 48 81-SP061-009PC Carton L 71|46 65-SP061-005E-200 Connection Socket| 1 | 28 | #Ks&Ans4n | 22-PSP990-005P-200 | PCB Support Plate| |
G R 76-SP061-012PC Shrinkable Bag 1| 72 Rk 65-PSP990-009E-200 |0n/0ff Switch 1|29 | +5 Mk | 36-M3X6-GBS18-85 Screw 2
Wk 77-PSP990-013R-200 Pad 1|73 | gl 30-PSP990-003R-200 |Small Feet 4130 | BEAMA 38-@3-GB93-87 Locking Washer 9
PRED 79-SP061-001PC Manual 1 T4 H 5k B sSEg 4 [37-ST4. 2X20KMPA-GBB46-85 | Screw 2 |3 &) 4h 54-PSP205-007M-200 | Ball Bear Race 2
RS 76-P5P990-018PC Polybag 1| 75 [RIRK 30-PSP990-022P-200 | shock absorbre 2132 | 4% 39-PSP990-024M-200 | Locked Shaft Spring
3 i 27-PSP990-020P-200-02 Spray Bottlo ) 76 | f 4R A 34-M6X4-GB6172-86 Nut po| 33 | Bid 54-SP061-016M-200 Locked Shaft 2
ok 7k 25-PSP990-024P-101 1Set] 77 [g-41 59-PSP990-011M-200 | Track 2 | 3| BAiEE 34-M6X5-GB9458-88 Luck Nut 2
KA 11-8005-063-200 Funnel 1 | 78 |kifgApi 77-SP061-005R—200 Iron Board Sponge Pad | 1 | 35 & FE 38-05-GB851-88 Locking Washer 2
113 |5 53-SP061-015M-200 Iron rest 1|79 [KEA 75-SP061-0030-200 Cloth Cover 1 |36 LRSS 23-PSP990-003P-200 | Convex Wheel 1
114 | % 68-SP061-007E-200 Electric Iron 1| 80 |k4em 74-SP061-0010-200 Iron Board 1 A 51-SP061-003M-101 Pressure Arm Base| |
FIRA 82-PSP990-013PC Drier 2 | 81 FesaE 38-PSP990-010M-200 | Iron Board Washer | 3 | 38 | M-</¥Re 36-M10X25-GB70-85 Screw 1
FERoRAK 1| 82 HFmkigy 36-M5X20KMPM-GB819-85| Screw 30139 | FRAZH 30-PSP990-001R-200 |Position Limited Gasket| |
ZAeRA K 1|83 | K% 49-PSP202-005M-100 | Tinfoil 1|40 | 4K 54-SP061-012M-200 Strap P)
KA FEAA K 1| 84 | KA 77-PSP202-002R-200  |Iron Board Sponge Pad | 1 | 41 | AHEER 25-SP061-023P-200 Mounting bracker (right) | 1
85 »‘M% 75-PSP202-0020-200 | Cloth Cover 1| 2] ax#st 40-SP061-025P-200 Locking button 2
86 | ARME R Aroma plus+(SP-061)-001 [Pressing Plate Assembly| 1 | 43 H-52 [ 3k f sk %822 |37-ST3X20-GB845-85 Screw 2

I

LR I R YA

JADE  ELECTRICS MANUFACTORY LIMITED

AFRTITLE:

2% Exploded View

%11 (DESTGNED)

H1% (CHECKED)

L (approved)

HEMODEL:
Aroma plus+(SP-061)

;J

ELT
; N0

Aroma plus+(SP-061)-002

2008-06-18

— 5
— %

g || e [k
SHEET UNIT | SCALE | REV
1 0F 1 W 11| Al

%

3




	页面 1
	页面 2
	页面 3
	页面 4

